
Extra         
Expansion for        
Easy Application
FLEXO PET OvErEXPandEd (PT) has many uses where inexpensive bundling is the 
principal consideration. Created to provide a fast easy bundling solution for auto-
motive and marine wiring. Overexpanded opens nearly 4 to1 making it very easy 
to apply. The open construction allows the underlying harness or covering to show 
through for a unique and attractive assembly. The material cuts easily with either 
sc i ssors or a hot knife.
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Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”

PTO0.25
PTO0.38 
PTO0.50

1/8”
3/16”
7/16”

1/2”
1”

1 3/8”

1,000’
500’
500’

200’
125’
100’
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0.24
0.52
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•	Expands	up	to	200%	
•	Cut	and	Abrasion		
	 Resistant	
•	Halogen	Free
•	FMVSS	302	Approval

GENERAL
PURPOSE

Flexo PET-O

Flexo PET-T

•	Complete	Coverage	
•	Improved	Abrasion			
	 Resistance	

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/8” 
1/4”
5/16”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

1 1/4”
1 1/2”
1 3/4”

2”
2 1/2”

PTT0.13BK 
PTT0.25BK 
PTT0.31BK
PTT0.50BK
PTT0.75BK
PTT1.00BK
PTT1.25BK
PTT1.50BK
PTT1.75BK
PTT2.00BK 
PTT2.50BK

 
11/64”
1/4”

11/32”
1/2”
5/8”
1”

1 1/8”
1 1/2”
1 3/4”

 
11/32”
3/8”
5/8”

13/16”
1 1/8”

1 11/16”
2”

2 5/8”
3 1/8”

1,000’ 
1,000’
1,000’
500’
250’
250’
250’
200’
200’
200’
100’

225’ 
200’
200’
100’
75’
65’
50’
40’
30’
50’
50’

Black (BK) 
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK) 
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)

0.29 
0.36
0.58
0.84
1.10
1.23
1.30
1.95
2.60
3.43
3.60

Also available in FR. Go to page 27.

800 323-5140 
www.techflex.com FAR-25
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Extra  
Coverage  
TighT WEavE (PT) is designed for use in  
applications where optimum coverage and abrasion  
resistance is required. The tight braid construction increases the coverage,  
wear factor and improves harness security.


